
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2024-2025 School Year 
 

Recognized School Holidays and Vacation Dates 
 
 

FALL SEMESTER 
 

Monday September 9, 2024 – Friday January 31, 2025 
 
 

VETERAN’S DAY 
Monday November 11, 2024 

 
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY BREAK 

Monday November 25, 2024 – Friday November 29, 2024 
 

CHRISTMAS / WINTER HOLIDAY BREAK 
Tuesday December 24, 2024 - Friday January 3, 2025 

 
 
 
 
 

SPRING SEMESTER 
 

 Monday February 03, 2025 – Friday June 12, 2025 
Monday February 03, 2025 – Monday June 23, 2025 (MONDAY CLASSES)  

 
 

PRESIDENTS DAY 
Monday February 17, 2025 

 
SPRING VACATION BREAK 

Monday April 14, 2025 - Friday April 18, 2025 
 

MEMORIAL DAY 
Monday May 26, 2025 

 


